
1st 376 1st 2.533 1st 6

2nd 372 2nd 2.792 2nd 8

3rd 372 3rd 2.816 3rd 10

4th 371 4th 2.878 4th 11

5th 371 5th 2.894 5th 11

6th 371 6th 2.918 6th 13

7th 370 7th 2.983 7th 13

8th 368 8th 2.999 8th 13

9th 368 9th 3.066 9th 18

10th 367 10th 3.081 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 18

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Dan Hullinger Y 5.586 3.835 4.710 17 163 177 340 14 1 31 16 0

102 Matt Mamminga Y 2.313 3.523 2.918 6 190 182 372 2 6 8 2 2

103  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Andy Ferguson Y 2.497 3.500 2.999 8 186 185 371 5 6 13 7 0

105 Matt Koohy Y 3.031 3.290 3.161 12 184 180 364 11 2 23 13 0

106 Bill Drewel Y R 3.539 3.475 3.507 14 171 174 345 13 0 27 14 0

107 Jeff Conover Y 3.050 2.916 2.983 7 180 179 359 12 2 19 10 0

108 Kent Sickmeyer Y 2.218 2.849 2.533 1 190 177 367 10 4 11 4 0

109 Paul Hilgedick Y 3.578 2.555 3.066 9 186 190 376 1 3 10 3 1

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111 Thurman Ford Y 2.845 3.317 3.081 10 189 183 372 3 6 13 8 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115 Carroll Lance Y 3.457 2.299 2.878 4 184 184 368 9 3 13 6 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203 Terry Tholen Y R 3.552 4.825 4.189 16 181 145 326 17 2 33 17 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N 4.464 5.389 DQ DQ 162 160 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208 Robby Vick Y 2.687 2.945 2.816 3 187 181 368 8 1 11 5 0

209 Paul Koohy Y 3.793 3.314 3.553 15 173 164 337 15 4 30 15 0

210 David Ferguson Y 3.156 3.088 3.122 11 189 181 370 7 5 18 9 0

211 Bart Sauter Y 2.274 3.310 2.792 2 189 182 371 4 3 6 1 3

212 Steve Hoskin Y 3.125 3.289 3.207 13 186 185 371 6 3 19 11 0

213 John Dunkman Y 7.664 DQ DQ DQ 140 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214 Ben Peters Y 2.392 3.397 2.894 5 172 157 329 16 0 21 12 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

Carroll Lance

Andy Ferguson

Thurman Ford

David Ferguson

Jeff Conover

Steve Hoskin

David Ferguson

Kent Sickmeyer

Bart Sauter

Robby Vick

Carroll Lance

Ben Peters

Matt Mamminga

Jeff Conover

Paul Hilgedick

Matt Mamminga

Thurman Ford

Bart Sauter

Andy Ferguson

Robby Vick

Carroll Lance

Kent Sickmeyer

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Bart Sauter

Matt Mamminga

Paul Hilgedick

Kent Sickmeyer

Robby Vick

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Vapor Trail Valley    Spickard, Mo

Two Gun Overall Results

6/20/2020

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Andy Ferguson

Paul Hilgedick

Thurman Ford

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



1ST 190 1ST 2.218 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.274 2ND

3RD 189 3rd 2.313 3RD

4TH 189 4th 2.392 4TH
5TH 189 5th 2.497 5TH

6TH 187 6th 2.687 6TH
7TH 186 7th 2.845 7TH

8TH 186 8th 3.031 8TH

9TH 186 9th 3.050 9TH

10TH 184 10th 3.125 10TH
11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.164 3 1ST 1.164 13th
2ND 50 1.414 4 2nd 1.414

3RD 50 1.642 2 3rd 1.447 18

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 43 6.360 43 3.802 35 5.079 42 7.101 163 17 0 5.586 17 34 17 0

2 Y 102 48 1 1.748 44 3.569 48 2.772 50 3 1.164 190 2 4 2.313 3 5 3 2 1 1 4

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 50 2 1.642 43 3.221 48 1 1.844 45 3.282 186 7 3 2.497 5 12 5 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 47 3.473 43 3.056 45 3.341 49 1 2.254 184 10 1 3.031 8 18 8 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 R 44 3.664 32 4.422 47 3.260 48 2.809 171 16 0 3.539 13 29 15 0

7 Y 107 48 1 3.329 43 2.825 43 2.719 46 3.326 180 13 1 3.050 9 22 11 0 0

8 Y 108 50 4 1.414 46 3.809 47 2.202 47 1.447 190 1 4 2.218 1 2 1 3 3 3 9

9 Y 109 45 3.969 45 4.455 49 2 3.553 47 2.333 186 9 2 3.578 15 24 13 0 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 46 3.019 47 1 2.925 47 1 3.199 49 2 2.235 189 4 4 2.845 7 11 4 0 0 0 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 49 2.653 50 2 2.125 41 3.390 44 5.658 184 11 2 3.457 12 23 12 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 203 R 46 1 3.482 47 1 3.664 43 3.558 45 3.505 181 12 2 3.552 14 26 14 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 207 37 3.956 40 4.413 40 6.251 45 3.235 162 DQ 0 4.464 DQ DQ DQ 0

23 Y 208 44 3.248 45 3.312 50 1.810 48 1 2.376 187 6 1 2.687 6 12 6 0 0 0 0

24 Y 209 40 4.915 38 3.795 48 3 3.849 47 1 2.612 173 14 4 3.793 16 30 16 0

25 Y 210 50 2 1.954 47 3.188 45 1 3.594 47 3.886 189 5 3 3.156 11 16 7 0 0 0

26 Y 211 48 1 2.509 47 2.601 44 2.226 50 1 1.758 189 3 2 2.274 2 5 2 1 2 2 5

27 Y 212 47 4.268 49 1 2.680 42 3.808 48 1.745 186 8 1 3.125 10 18 9 0 0 0 0

28 Y 213 38 5.747 27 12.578 38 6.394 37 5.936 140 18 0 7.664 18 36 18 0

29 Y 214 46 2.524 44 2.253 36 2.105 46 2.684 172 15 0 2.392 4 19 10 0 0 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Kent Sickmeyer
Bart Sauter

Matt Mamminga
Thurman Ford

Andy Ferguson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Robby Vick
David Ferguson

Matt Koohy

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Matt Koohy

Thurman Ford

David Ferguson

Robby Vick
Andy Ferguson

Steve Hoskin

50

50
47

Matt Mamminga

Kent Sickmeyer
Kent Sickmeyer

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Andy Ferguson

Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin

Ben Peters

Thurman Ford

Matt Mamminga

Kent Sickmeyer
Andy Ferguson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

6/20/2020

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Vapor Trail Valley    Spickard, Mo

Kent Sickmeyer
Matt Mamminga

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Bart Sauter

Kent Sickmeyer
Bart Sauter

Matt Mamminga

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

Jeff Conover Steve Hoskin
Ben Peters

Jeff Conover

Carroll Lance
Paul Hilgedick

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Paul Hilgedick
Matt Koohy

 

Competitor

 

Carroll Lance

 

Jeff Conover

Kent Sickmeyer

Paul Hilgedick

 

Thurman Ford

Matt Mamminga

 

Andy Ferguson

Matt Koohy

Bill Drewel

Dan Hullinger

 

Rod Moore

Robby Vick

Paul Koohy

David Ferguson

Bart Sauter

 

Terry Tholen

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steve Hoskin

John Dunkman

Ben Peters

 

 

2
5

5
11

12

12
16

18

18
19

22

23
24



1ST 190 1ST 2.299 1ST
2ND 185 2nd 2.555 2ND
3RD 185 3rd 2.849 3RD
4TH 184 4th 2.916 4TH
5TH 183 5th 2.945 5TH
6TH 182 6th 3.088 6TH
7TH 182 7th 3.289 7TH
8TH 181 8th 3.290 8TH

9TH 181 9th 3.310 9TH
10TH 180 10th 3.314 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 50 2.542 0 1ST 1.483 13th
2nd 50 2.790 0 2ND 1.636
3rd 49 2.346 1 3RD 1.713 18

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 40 5.250 44 2.907 44 4.135 49 1 3.047 177 13 1 3.835 16 29 16 0

2 Y 102 43 1 4.421 42 2.245 50 2.542 47 1 4.884 182 7 2 3.523 15 22 12 0 0

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 47 1 3.477 48 2 2.658 47 4.366 43 3.499 185 3 3 3.500 14 17 10 1 0 1

5 Y 105 46 3.607 46 1 3.976 47 2.626 41 2.951 180 10 1 3.290 8 18 11 0 0 0

6 Y 106 R 38 2.090 43 4.442 46 3.607 47 3.761 174 14 0 3.475 13 27 14 0

7 Y 107 42 3.737 44 3.309 48 1 2.154 45 2.462 179 11 1 2.916 4 15 6 0 0 0

8 Y 108 48 2.659 41 3.451 43 2.071 45 3.213 177 12 0 2.849 3 15 5 1 0 1

9 Y 109 44 2.145 48 3.442 48 1 1.842 50 2.790 190 1 1 2.555 2 3 1 3 2 3 8

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 43 3.056 46 1 5.200 46 1 3.377 48 1.636 183 5 2 3.317 11 16 9 0 0 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 49 1 2.346 46 3.294 46 1.483 43 2.072 184 4 1 2.299 1 5 2 0 3 2 5

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 Y 203 R 25 5.380 32 4.292 44 6.155 44 3.472 145 17 0 4.825 17 34 17 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 207 45 4.363 43 4.025 29 6.066 43 7.103 160 DQ 0 5.389 DQ DQ DQ 0

23 Y 208 44 3.121 46 2.211 46 3.612 45 2.834 181 8 0 2.945 5 13 4 0 0 0 0

24 Y 209 34 3.577 43 2.788 43 3.101 44 3.790 164 15 0 3.314 10 25 13 0 0

25 Y 210 48 1 1.713 47 1.849 42 5.361 44 1 3.430 181 9 2 3.088 6 15 7 0 0 0 0

26 Y 211 45 2.723 45 3.073 48 1 3.500 44 3.942 182 6 1 3.310 9 15 8 0 0 0 0

27 Y 212 46 2.760 48 2.896 47 1 2.982 44 1 4.519 185 2 2 3.289 7 9 3 2 0 1 3

28 Y 213 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 Y 214 41 3.388 31 3.586 43 3.067 42 3.545 157 16 0 3.397 12 28 15 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Vapor Trail Valley    Spickard, Mo

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Matt Mamminga
Paul Hilgedick
Carroll Lance

Matt Koohy

OVERALL 

PLACE

Bart Sauter
Paul Koohy

Thurman Ford
David Ferguson

David Ferguson

David Ferguson
Steve Hoskin
Matt Koohy

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Paul Hilgedick

Robby Vick

6/20/2020

Dan Hullinger

Matt Mamminga

 

Andy Ferguson

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Matt Koohy

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Thurman Ford

 

 

 

Carroll Lance

Bill Drewel

Jeff Conover

Kent Sickmeyer

Paul Hilgedick

 

 

 

Terry Tholen

 

 

Bart Sauter

Steve Hoskin

John Dunkman

Ben Peters

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rod Moore

Robby Vick

Paul Koohy

David Ferguson

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Carroll Lance
Paul Hilgedick

Kent Sickmeyer
Jeff Conover
Robby Vick

Steve Hoskin
Andy Ferguson
Carroll Lance

Thurman Ford
Bart Sauter

Matt Mamminga

Paul Hilgedick
Carroll Lance

25Carroll Lance

48
48
46

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Matt Mamminga
Paul Koohy

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Hoskin
Robby Vick

Kent Sickmeyer
Jeff Conover

David Ferguson
Bart Sauter

Thurman Ford
Andy Ferguson

Matt Koohy

3

5

9

13

15

15

15

15

16

17

18

22



1ST 173 1ST 3.616 1ST 2

2ND 167 2nd 5.627 2ND 4

3RD 162 3rd 6.207 3RD 6

4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A

5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A

6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 48 4.763 0 1ST 1.852 13th #N/A

2ND 46 3.716 0 2nd 2.493 14th #N/A

3RD 45 5.125 0 3rd 3.13 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 41 8.919 42 1.852 45 6.627 39 5.109 167 2 0 5.627 2 4 2

17 202 45 5.125 40 3.130 42 2.493 46 3.716 173 1 0 3.616 1 2 1

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 40 4.113 48 4.763 32 8.848 42 7.105 162 3 0 6.207 3 6 3

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Matt Mamminga Matt Mamminga Matt Mamminga

Dan Hullinger Dan Hullinger Dan Hullinger

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Vapor Trail Valley    Spickard, Mo
6/20/2020

FACTORY GUN RESULTS

FACTORY GUN SCORE AGG FACTORY GUN GROUP AGG FACTORY GUN OVERALL

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Charles Myers Charles Myers Charles Myers

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Matt Mamminga Matt Mamminga 42 #N/A

Matt Mamminga Matt Mamminga 40 #N/A

#N/A
FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE FACTORY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Charles Myers Dan Hullinger 42 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTALCompetitor

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Dan Hullinger

Matt Mamminga

Charles Myers



Vapor Trail Valley    Spickard, Mo

Light Gun Equipment List

6/20/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Paul Koohy LG 6 DASHER Bat Krieger vortex Vapor Trail Tac Bigelow

2 Bill Drewel LG 6 DASHER Panda Brux McMillian Nightforce RL 15 Vapor Trail Tac Glick

3 Bart Sauter LG 6 bra Golden Bear Lederer Scarbrough Valdada 4895 Barts Hammer Stroud

4 Dan Hullinger LG 6 DASHER Bat Brux PST Nightforce Vapor Trail Firth

5 Andy Ferguson LG 6Br Bat Brux TMBR Nightforce Vapor Trail

6 David Ferguson LG 6 Br Bat Krieger Wheeler Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Ferguson

7 Steve Hoskin LG 6 mm Bat Krieger McMillian Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Hoskin

8 Carroll Lance LG Bra Bat Krieger LRB Nightforce 4895 Vapor Trail Cutright

9 Gary "Ben" Peters LG 6  Bra Panda Brux St 1000 March 4895 Hammer 105 Self

10 Matt Mamminga LG 6 DASHER Bat Krieger T/M Nightforce Vapor Trail Ferguson

11 Paul Hilgedick LG 6 Dasher Bat Brux Kins/Hilegedick Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Self

12 Terry Tholen LG 6.5x47 bat B Krieger McMillian Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

13 Kent Sickmeyer LG 6 Br Bat Krieger Nightforce Varget Berger

14 Jeff Conover LG 6 bra Bat Krieger Shehane Nightforce Varget Barts Hammer Self

15 Matt Koohy LG 6 Dasher Bat Krieger St-1000 Nightforce RL 15 Vapor Trail Bigelow

16 Robby Vick LG 6 bra Bat Bartlein wheeler Kahles H4895 Barts Wheeler

17 Thurman Ford LG 6 bra Bordon Krieger Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Ford

18 John Dunkman LG 6.5 Ruger face Athlon Hornback

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Vapor Trail Valley    Spickard, Mo

Heavy Gun Equipment List

6/20/2020

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Paul Koohy HG 6 DASHER Bat K&P Berger 105 Bigelow

2 Bill Drewel HG 6 Lawton Bartlein McMillian Kahles RL 15 Vapor Trail Tac Glick

3 Bart Sauter HG 6 bra Golden Bear Lederer Scarbrough Valdada 4895 Barts Hammer Stroud

4 Dan Hullinger HG 6 DASHER Bat Brux PST Nightforce Vapor Trail Firth

5 Andy Ferguson HG 6Br Bat Brux TMBR Nightforce Vapor Trail

6 David Ferguson HG 6 Br Bat Krieger Wheeler Nightforce Varget Berger 105 Ferguson

7 Steve Hoskin HG 30 Bat Krieger McMillian Nightforce RL 16 Berger 185 Hoskin

8 Carroll Lance HG Bra Bat Krieger LRB Nightforce 4895 Vapor Trail Cutright

9 Gary "Ben" Peters HG 6  Bra Panda Brux St 1000 March 4895 Hammer 105 Self

10 Matt Mamminga HG 6 DASHER Bat Krieger T/M Nightforce Vapor Trail Ferguson

11 Paul Hilgedic HG 6 DASHER Stolle Lilja Self Nightforce Varget Berger 108 Self

12 Terry Tholen HG 6.5x47 bat B Krieger McMillian Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

13 Kent Sickmeyer HG 6 Br Bat Krieger Nightforce Varget Berger

14 Jeff Conover HG 6 Bra Bat Brux Wheeler Nightforce H-4895 Vapor Trail Self

15 Matt Koohy HG 6 Dasher Bat Krieger St-1000 Nightforce RL 15 Vapor Trail Bigelow

16 Robby Vick HG 6 bra Bat Bartlein wheeler Kahles H4895 Barts Wheeler

17 Thurman Ford HG 6 bra Bordon Krieger Wheeler Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Ford

18 John Dunkman HG 6.5 Ruger face Athlon Hornback

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



1st 386 1st 2.091 1st 2

2nd 377 2nd 2.213 2nd 7

3rd 377 3rd 2.313 3rd 10

4th 375 4th 2.471 4th 13

5th 373 5th 2.491 5th 13

6th 372 6th 2.630 6th 13

7th 369 7th 2.762 7th 14

8th 368 8th 2.814 8th 14

9th 367 9th 2.829 9th 14

10th 365 10th 2.897 10th 17

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 18

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103 David Ferguson Y 2.596 2.664 2.630 6 185 183 368 8 4 14 8 0

104 Bill Drewel Y R 3.514 3.461 3.487 16 176 188 364 11 3 27 14 0

105 Robby Vick Y 1.942 2.240 2.091 1 198 188 386 1 7 2 1 3

106 Dan Hullinger Y 2.681 2.842 2.762 7 179 182 361 14 2 21 11 0

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 Paul Koohy Y 4.219 3.030 3.625 17 163 172 335 17 1 34 17 0

109 Paul Hilgedick Y 2.392 3.236 2.814 8 189 184 373 5 4 13 5 0

110 Matt Koohy Y 2.800 3.671 3.236 14 186 176 362 13 3 27 13 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113 Bart Sauter Y 2.159 2.468 2.313 3 190 175 365 10 3 13 4 0

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115 Ben Peters Y 2.048 2.378 2.213 2 180 183 363 12 2 14 7 0

201 Thurman Ford Y 3.687 2.682 3.185 13 184 170 354 15 3 28 15 0

202 Jeff Conover Y 3.403 2.956 3.179 12 184 183 367 9 5 21 12 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204 Terry Tholen Y R 3.217 3.549 3.383 15 179 174 353 16 3 31 16 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207 Steve Hoskin Y 2.093 2.849 2.471 4 188 184 372 6 6 10 3 1

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209 Matt Mamminga Y 2.697 3.097 2.897 10 185 184 369 7 4 17 10 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211 John Dunkman Y 6.314 5.380 5.847 18 157 176 333 18 1 36 18 0

212 Andy Ferguson Y 2.697 2.961 2.829 9 186 189 375 4 7 13 6 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214 Carroll Lance Y 3.052 2.988 3.020 11 190 187 377 3 4 14 9 0

215 Kent Sickmeyer Y 2.548 2.435 2.491 5 187 190 377 2 8 7 2 2

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Paul Hilgedick

Andy Ferguson

Matt Mamminga

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Bart Sauter

Paul Hilgedick

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2
Vapor Trail Valley    Spickard, Mo

Two Gun Overall Results

6/21/2020

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Robby Vick

Kent Sickmeyer

Carroll Lance

Andy Ferguson

Paul Hilgedick

David Ferguson

Jeff Conover

Bart Sauter

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Robby Vick

Kent Sickmeyer

Steve Hoskin

Steve Hoskin

Matt Mamminga

Robby Vick

Ben Peters

Bart Sauter

Steve Hoskin

Kent Sickmeyer

David Ferguson

Dan Hullinger

Andy Ferguson

Ben Peters

David Ferguson

Carroll Lance

Matt Mamminga



1ST 198 1ST 1.942 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.048 2ND

3RD 190 3rd 2.093 3RD

4TH 189 4th 2.159 4TH
5TH 188 5th 2.392 5TH

6TH 187 6th 2.548 6TH
7TH 186 7th 2.596 7TH

8TH 186 8th 2.681 8TH

9TH 185 9th 2.697 9TH

10TH 185 10th 2.697 10TH
11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.000 3 1ST 1 13th
2ND 50 1.886 4 2nd 1.217

3RD 50 2.417 1 3rd 1.254 18

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 46 1.217 44 1 2.815 47 1 3.319 48 1 3.032 185 9 3 2.596 7 16 8 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 R 44 4.775 46 3.787 42 1.723 44 3.769 176 16 0 3.514 15 31 16 0

5 Y 105 49 1 1.854 50 3 1.000 49 2.497 50 1 2.417 198 1 5 1.942 1 2 1 3 3 3 9

6 Y 106 44 2.714 43 2.636 43 2.708 49 1 2.666 179 14 1 2.681 8 22 12 0 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 38 3.121 41 3.611 41 1 5.757 43 4.388 163 17 1 4.219 17 34 17 0

9 Y 109 48 1 1.760 47 1 2.433 48 3.063 46 1 2.310 189 4 3 2.392 5 9 4 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 45 2.804 45 2.323 48 1 2.819 48 3.254 186 8 1 2.800 11 19 11 0 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 47 2.963 48 1.861 49 3 1.819 46 1.992 190 2 3 2.159 4 6 2 2 0 2 4

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 44 1.254 47 2.278 48 1.591 41 3.069 180 13 0 2.048 2 15 6 2 0 2

16 Y 201 48 1 4.190 49 2 3.540 46 4.355 41 2.663 184 12 3 3.687 16 28 15 0

17 Y 202 49 1 2.369 46 1 3.552 44 1 3.176 45 4.515 184 11 3 3.403 14 25 13 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 204 R 47 3.814 39 1.927 48 2 3.254 45 3.873 179 15 2 3.217 13 28 14 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 Y 207 47 1.678 45 2.066 47 2 1.968 49 2 2.658 188 5 4 2.093 3 8 3 0 1 1 2

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 Y 209 47 1 2.895 45 2.617 45 1 3.094 48 1 2.180 185 10 3 2.697 9 19 10 0 0 0 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 Y 211 37 6.683 40 7.818 43 4.543 37 6.210 157 18 0 6.314 18 36 18 0

27 Y 212 45 2.449 44 1 3.750 47 1 2.702 50 4 1.886 186 7 6 2.697 10 17 9 0 0 0 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 Y 214 44 2.393 49 1 2.766 49 1 3.588 48 3.462 190 3 2 3.052 12 15 7 1 0 1

30 Y 215 45 1.953 45 1 2.897 48 3.041 49 1 2.299 187 6 2 2.548 6 12 5 0 0 0 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0
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8
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12

15
15

16

17
19
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Andy Ferguson

 

Carroll Lance

Kent Sickmeyer

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steve Hoskin

 

Matt Mamminga

 

John Dunkman

Jeff Conover

 

Terry Tholen

 

 

Bart Sauter

Competitor

 

Ben Peters

Thurman Ford

 

Paul Koohy

Paul Hilgedick

Matt Koohy

 

 

David Ferguson

Bill Drewel

Robby Vick

Dan Hullinger

 

 

Matt Mamminga Andy Ferguson
Matt Mamminga

Matt Koohy

Dan Hullinger
Jeff Conover

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

David Ferguson
Matt Mamminga

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

6/21/2020

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Vapor Trail Valley    Spickard, Mo

Robby Vick
Bart Sauter

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Carroll Lance

Robby Vick
Ben Peters

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Dan Hullinger

Paul Hilgedick

Steve Hoskin

Kent Sickmeyer
Andy Ferguson

Matt Koohy

50

46
44

Robby Vick

David Ferguson
Ben Peters

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Paul Hilgedick

Kent Sickmeyer

Andy Ferguson

Bart Sauter

David Ferguson

Robby Vick

Andy Ferguson
Robby Vick

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Robby Vick
Bart Sauter

Steve Hoskin
Paul Hilgedick

Kent Sickmeyer

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Ben Peters
Carroll Lance

David Ferguson

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 190 1ST 2.240 1ST
2ND 189 2nd 2.378 2ND
3RD 188 3rd 2.435 3RD
4TH 188 4th 2.468 4TH
5TH 187 5th 2.664 5TH
6TH 184 6th 2.682 6TH
7TH 184 7th 2.842 7TH
8TH 184 8th 2.849 8TH

9TH 183 9th 2.956 9TH
10TH 183 10th 2.961 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 50 1.691 3 1ST 1.459 13th
2nd 49 1.459 1 2ND 1.687
3rd 49 1.895 2 3RD 1.691 18

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 48 1 2.861 46 2.643 42 1.687 47 3.465 183 10 1 2.664 5 15 6 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 45 1 2.851 47 4.457 48 1 2.928 48 1 3.609 188 4 3 3.461 15 19 10 0 0 0

5 Y 105 45 2.454 47 1 1.965 47 1 2.540 49 1.999 188 3 2 2.240 1 4 1 1 3 3 7

6 Y 106 44 3.422 49 2.720 47 1 2.630 42 2.596 182 12 1 2.842 7 19 9 0 0 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 34 2.701 43 4.116 47 2.175 48 3.128 172 17 0 3.030 12 29 15 0

9 Y 109 45 3.177 47 1.840 47 1 3.672 45 4.256 184 8 1 3.236 14 22 13 0 0

10 Y 110 47 2.691 43 2.924 42 3.145 44 2 5.924 176 13 2 3.671 17 30 16 0

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 113 41 2.356 43 1.707 48 2.896 43 2.912 175 15 0 2.468 4 19 8 0 0 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 48 2.140 49 2 1.929 42 1.698 44 3.745 183 9 2 2.378 2 11 3 0 2 1 3

16 Y 201 45 3.878 45 2.243 47 2.544 33 2.064 170 18 0 2.682 6 24 14 0 0

17 Y 202 44 3.814 45 3.206 49 2 1.895 45 2.907 183 11 2 2.956 9 20 11 0 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 204 46 3.804 44 1 4.066 41 2.682 43 3.645 174 16 1 3.549 16 32 17 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 Y 207 49 1 1.459 45 3.127 45 1 4.041 45 2.767 184 6 2 2.849 8 14 5 0 0 0 0

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 Y 209 48 1 2.678 44 3.320 46 3.125 46 3.264 184 7 1 3.097 13 20 12 0 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 Y 211 47 1 3.958 45 6.311 41 4.883 43 6.366 176 14 1 5.380 18 32 18 0

27 Y 212 47 3.141 48 3.149 45 2.288 49 1 3.267 189 2 1 2.961 10 12 4 2 0 0 2

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 Y 214 47 1 3.441 46 1 2.619 47 3.606 47 2.286 187 5 2 2.988 11 16 7 0 0 0

30 Y 215 50 3 1.691 48 1 1.852 47 2 3.645 45 2.550 190 1 6 2.435 3 4 2 3 1 2 6

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Ben Peters
Andy Ferguson
Steve Hoskin

David Ferguson
Carroll Lance
Bart Sauter

Dan Hullinger
Bill Drewel

Jeff Conover

4

4

11

12

14

15

16

19

19

19

20

20

Steve Hoskin
Matt Mamminga

Robby Vick
Kent Sickmeyer

22Steve Hoskin

50
42
49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Matt Mamminga
Paul Hilgedick

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Robby Vick
Ben Peters

Kent Sickmeyer
Bart Sauter

David Ferguson

Andy Ferguson
Robby Vick
Bill Drewel

Carroll Lance

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kent Sickmeyer

 

Steve Hoskin

 

Matt Mamminga

 

Thurman Ford

Jeff Conover

 

Terry Tholen

 

John Dunkman

Andy Ferguson

 

Carroll Lance

 

 

Bart Sauter

 

Ben Peters

Dan Hullinger

 

Paul Koohy

Paul Hilgedick

Matt Koohy

 

 

David Ferguson

Bill Drewel

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Robby Vick

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #2

Vapor Trail Valley    Spickard, Mo

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Kent Sickmeyer
Steve Hoskin
Jeff Conover

David Ferguson

OVERALL 

PLACE

Jeff Conover
Andy Ferguson

David Ferguson
Kent Sickmeyer

Ben Peters

Thurman Ford
Dan Hullinger
Steve Hoskin

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Kent Sickmeyer

Paul Hilgedick

6/21/2020
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